
VA Dietetic Internship Programs 
2021-2022  

VIRTUAL OPEN HOUSE DATES 
Internship Program Virtual Open House Date(s) RSVP Contact 
Little Rock, 
Arkansas   

November 4, 2021, 2:30-3:30 pm CST Katie.inebnit@va.gov  

Los Angeles, 
California 
  

Combined MPH & non-degree tracks:  
November 15, 2021 at 1 pm PST 

Combined MS Optional & non-degree track:  
January 10, 2022 at 1 pm PST 

Jillian.Redgate@va.gov   
  

San Diego,  
California 
 

December 17, 2021, 10 am-1 pm PST 
(RSVP by 3:00pm December 16 to receive 

virtual open house link)  

Robyn.Osborn@va.gov  
Or 

Christopher.Ryan2@va.gov  
Bay Pines, 
Florida,  

January 6, 2022, Noon EST 
(RSVP by December 30, 2021)  

Sharon.Hickman@va.gov  

Tampa, 
Florida  

No Open House  Sherri.Lewis@va.gov  

Hines (Chicago), 
Illinois  

January 7, 2022, 2 pm CST Candice.West@va.gov   

Minneapolis, 
Minnesota   

Early November, date/time TBD  
See Website for information closer to 

November: Minneapolis VA Healthcare 
System - Dietetic Internship Program  

www.dieteticinternship.va.gov
/Minneapolis/index.asp 
 

St. Louis, 
Missouri   

December 17, 2021, 9-12:00 am CST 
RSVP by December 15.  

Kim.Matwiejow2@va.gov  

Bronx, 
New York 
  
  

November 12,,2021, 9am-Noon EST  
December 10, 2021, 9am-Noon EST 

January 7, 2022, 9am-Noon EST 
(RSVP 1 week before event   

to receive link)  

Verzhine.Owens@va.gov   

Cleveland 
Ohio  
  
  

November 18, 2021, 7 pm EST  
(RSVP by November 16) 

January 13, 2022, Noon EST  
(RSVP by January 11)  

Arianna.Aoun@va.gov  

San Juan,   
Puerto Rico 

January 28, 2022, 11 am EST  
Virtual – RSVP to receive link 

Roxana.Torres-Cruz@va.gov  

Memphis, 
Tennessee   

November 9, 2021, 11 am CST  
December 8, 2021, 2 pm CST 

Jacqueline.Roos@va.gov 

Houston, 
Texas 
  
  

October 22, 2021, 1-3 pm CST 
January 7, 2022, 1-3 pm CST 

(Virtual only, RSVP 1 week before event to 
receive link) 

Kristy.Becker2@va.gov 
 
https://www.surveymonkey.c
om/r/3R37T38   
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